B&R Enclosures
AUSRACK PLUS SERVER
brenclosures.com.au
Part Number RU
Dimensions (mm)
Maximum
Rail Depth^
Height

▲
10
40
▲ ▲
ARDD
Mesh Doors
To maximise airfl ow to the Ausrack Plus data cabinet, all mesh doors consist of 63% open mesh and include a lockable wing knob
and two point locking as standard (keyed to 92268). Electronic remote controlled, monitored locking systems, swing handles,
custom keying and 3-point locking (ARP3L) available on request.
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm)
ARDM18U06
Mesh steel doors - single
(63% open mesh)
18 600
ARDM18U08 18 800
ARDM24U06 24 600
ARDM24U08 24 800
ARDM27U06 27 600
ARDM27U08 27 800
ARDM40U06 40 600
ARDM40U08 40 800
ARDM42U06 42 600
ARDM42U08 42 800
ARDM45U06 45 600
ARDM45U08 45 800
ARDM47U06 47 600
ARDM47U08 47 800
ARDM48U06 48 600
ARDM48U08 48 800
ARDD18U06
Mesh steel door – split
(63% open mesh)
18 600
ARDD18U08 18 800
ARDD24U06 24 600
ARDD24U08 24 800
ARDD27U06 27 600
ARDD27U08 27 800
ARDD40U06 40 600
ARDD40U08 40 800
ARDD42U06 42 600
ARDD42U08 42 800
ARDD45U06 45 600
ARDD45U08 45 800
ARDD47U06 47 600
ARDD47U08 47 800
ARDD48U06 48 600
ARDD48U08 48 800
ARDM
Pressure Loss vs Impact Velocity For Various Open Area Perforated Plates
Source:  Industrial Perforators Association (1993)
Why 63% mesh doors will work for you.

50% O.A
63% O.A
Ausrack Plus Accessories
A range of accessories to suit Ausrack Plus
  Technical Information – Ausrack Plus Network   3
ARAVARDA
Window Doors
Window doors are available with an acrylic insert panel. An option is also available for venting for airfl ow. Suitable for all Ausrack Plus
data cabinets, all doors include a lockable wing knob and two point locking as standard. (keyed to 92268) Electronic remote controlled,
monitored locking systems, swing handles, custom keying and 3-point locking (ARP3L) are available on request.
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm)
ARDA18U06
Window door, acrylic
18 600
ARDA18U08 18 800
ARDA24U06 24 600
ARDA24U08 24 800
ARDA27U06 27 600
ARDA27U08 27 800
ARDA40U06 40 600
ARDA40U08 40 800
ARDA42U06 42 600
ARDA42U08 42 800
ARDA45U06 45 600
ARDA45U08 45 800
ARDA47U06 47 600
ARDA47U08 47 800
ARDA48U06 48 600
ARDA48U08 48 800
ARAV18U06
Window door, acrylic – vented
18 600
ARAV18U08 18 800
ARAV24U06 24 600
ARAV24U08 24 800
ARAV27U06 27 600
ARAV27U08 27 800
ARAV40U06 40 600
ARAV40U08 40 800
ARAV42U06 42 600
ARAV42U08 42 800
ARAV45U06 45 600
ARAV45U08 45 800
ARAV47U06 47 600
ARAV47U08 47 800
ARAV48U06 48 600
ARAV48U08 48 800
Ausrack Plus Accessories
A range of accessories to suit Ausrack Plus
4  Technical Information – Ausrack Plus Network
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm)
ARDS18U06
Steel doors – single
18 600
ARDS18U08 18 800
ARDS24U06 24 600
ARDS24U08 24 800
ARDS27U06 27 600
ARDS27U08 27 800
ARDS40U06 40 600
ARDS40U08 40 800
ARDS42U06 42 600
ARDS42U08 42 800
ARDS45U06 45 600
ARDS45U08 45 800
ARDS47U06 47 600
ARDS47U08 47 800
ARDS48U06 48 600
ARDS48U08 48 800
ARSS24U06
Steel doors – split
24 600
ARSS24U08 24 800
ARSS40U06 40 600
ARSS40U08 40 800
ARSS45U06 45 600
ARSS45U08 45 800
ARDS
Steel Doors
Suitable for use on all Ausrack Plus data cabinets. All steel doors include a lockable wing knob and two point locking as standard (keyed
to 92268). Electronic remote controlled, monitored locking systems, swing handles, custom keying and 3-point locking (ARP3L) are

Raised
600 600
ARTR609 600 900
ARTR611 600 1100
ARTR809 800  900
ARTR811 800 1100
Top Covers
Used to enclose the frame's top plinth section. Raised top covers feature ventilation for airfl ow and can be used in conjunction with
fans (see page 43).
Ausrack Plus Accessories
A range of accessories to suit Ausrack Plus
  Technical Information – Ausrack Plus Network   5
ARPPARP
Part Number To suit cabinets & frames
Side Panels Privacy Panels RU Depth (mm)
ARP18U06 18 600
ARP18U08 18 800
ARP18U09 18 900
ARP18U10 18 1000
ARP18U11 18 1100
ARP18U12 18 1200
ARP24U06 24 600
ARP24U08 24 800
ARP24U09 24 900
ARP24U10 24 1000
ARP24U11 24 1100
ARP24U12 24 1200
ARP27U06 27 600
ARP27U08 27 800
ARP27U09 27 900
ARP27U10 27 1000
ARP27U11 27 1100
ARP27U12 27 1200
ARP40U06 ARPP40U06 40 600
ARP40U08 ARPP40U08 40 800
ARP40U09 ARPP40U09 40 900
ARP40U10 ARPP40U10 40 1000
ARP40U11 ARPP40U11 40 1100
ARP40U12 ARPP40U12 40 1200
ARP42U06 ARPP42U06 42 600
ARP42U08 ARPP42U08 42 800
ARP42U09 ARPP42U09 42 900
ARP42U10 ARPP42U10 42 1000
ARP42U11 ARPP42U11 42 1100
ARP42U12 ARPP42U12 42 1200
ARP45U06 ARPP45U06 45 600
ARP45U08 ARPP45U08 45 800
ARP45U09 ARPP45U09 45 900
ARP45U10 ARPP45U10 45 1000
ARP45U11 ARPP45U11 45 1100
ARP45U12 ARPP45U12 45 1200
ARP47U06 ARPP47U06 47 600
ARP47U08 ARPP47U08 47 800
ARP47U09 ARPP47U09 47 900
ARP47U10 ARPP47U10 47 1000
ARP47U11 ARPP47U11 47 1100
ARP47U12 ARPP47U12 47 1200
ARP48U06 ARPP48U06 48 600
ARP48U08 ARPP48U08 48 800
ARP48U09 ARPP48U09 48 900
ARP48U10 ARPP48U10 48 1000
ARP48U11 ARPP48U11 48 1100
ARP48U12 ARPP48U12 48 1200
Side Cladding
Side panels include venting and are easy-to-fi t using locating pins and slam latches. They can be locked into the frame for added security
using either an external key lock kit (ARSPL) or an internal latch kit (ARSPIL).
Privacy Panels are a secure method of providing security to a single cabinet when cabinets are bayed together, by using either a

Breaker
ARPRH61010 6 x 10A Outlet 10A Plug
Horizontal
SAA Outlet 10A  SAA plug 1 10A
ARPRH61015 6 x 10A Outlet 15A Plug SAA Outlet 15A SAA plug 1 15A
ARPRH101010 10 x 10A Outlet 10A Plug SAA Outlet 10A  SAA plug 2 10A
ARPRH101015 10 x 10A Outlet 15A Plug SAA Outlet 15A SAA plug 2 15A
ARPRV61010 6 x 10A Outlet 10A Plug
Vertical
SAA Outlet 10A  SAA plug 10 10A
ARPRV61015 6 x 10A Outlet 15A Plug SAA Outlet 15A SAA plug 10 15A
ARPRV101010 10 x 10A Outlet 10A Plug SAA Outlet 10A  SAA plug 16 10A
ARPRV101015 10 x 10A Outlet 15A Plug SAA Outlet 15A SAA plug 16 15A
ARPRV201010 20 x 10A Outlet 10A Plug SAA Outlet 10A  SAA plug 28 10A
ARPRV201015 20 x 10A Outlet 15A Plug SAA Outlet 15A SAA plug 28 15A
ARPRV10C13C14 10 x 10A C13, 10A C14 Plug IEC320-C13 IEC320-C14 10 10A
ARPRV10C13C20 10 x 10A C13, 16A C20 Plug IEC320-C13 IEC320-C20 10 16A
ARPRHS61010 6 x 10A Outlet, 10A Plug surge protected
Horizontal
SAA Outlet 10A  SAA plug 1 10A
ARPRHS61015 6 x 10A Outlet, 15A Plug surge protected SAA Outlet 15A SAA plug 1 15A

U-Channel system with cable
fingers, connection brackets and
cover flaps
40 100
Ausrack Plus products
800mm wide cabinets or with
use of cable zones
ARVCMS40U20 40 200
ARVCMS45U10 45 100
ARVCMS45U20 45 200
Horizontal Cable Management Rings ARPCMH1U 55mm x 30mm ring, 1RU 1 – All Ausrack  Plus products
Cable Management Rings
ARPCMR2S 155mm deep, single zone – – 100mm cable zone
ARPCMR3S 300mm deep, single zone – – 100mm cable zone
ARPCMR3D 300mm deep, two zone – – 200mm cable zone
Cable Management Hanger ARPCMP24 24 patch lead hanger, 597mm – – Stand alone product wall mount
Cable Capacity
Cat5e Cat6 Cat6e Cat7 Fibre Power 10A Power 15A
Diameter (mm)# 5.6 6.3 8.4 7.6 3 7 8.5
Saturation* 50% 50% 50% 50% 60% 40% 40%
ARHCMF1U 31 25 14 17 129 16 11
ARHCMF2U 99 79 44 54 414 51 35
ARHCMF4U 227 179 101 123 947 116 79
ARPCMH1U 23 18 10 13 94 12 8
ARVCMSxxU10 269 213 120 146 1125 138 94
ARVCMSxxU20 597 472 266 324 2495 306 208
ARPCMR2S 205 162 92 112 858 105 72
ARPCMR3S 431 340 192 234 1799 221 150
ARPCMR3D 1167 922 519 634 4877 598 405
Please Note: B&R Enclosures does not accept liability for any errors within the above table.
# These are nominal values for the OD of cable as sizes may vary.
* Recommended maximum cable saturation.
Ausrack Plus Accessories
A range of accessories to suit Ausrack Plus
  Technical Information – Ausrack Plus Network   9
ARFLARC210 ARFH ARKBC
Part Number Description RU Depth (mm) Load Rating (kg) To suit cabinets & frames (mm)
ARC210
Cantilever
2 210 10 All
ARC360 2 360 10 All
ARPFL600
Fixed, light duty
1 450 50 600mm deep
ARPFL800▲ 1 650 50 800mm deep
ARPFL900▲ 1 750 50 900mm deep
ARPFL1000▲ 1 850 50 1000mm deep
ARPFL1100▲ 1 950 50 1100mm deep
ARPFL1200▲ 1 1050 50 1200mm deep
ARPFH600▲
Fixed, heavy duty
1 450 100 600mm deep
ARPFH800▲ 1 650 100 800mm deep
ARPFH900▲ 1 750 100 900mm deep
ARPFH1000▲ 1 850 100 1000mm deep
ARPFH1100▲ 1 950 100 1100mm deep
ARPFH1200▲ 1 1050 100 1200mm deep
ARTF450
Telescopic, full extension
1 450 20 600mm deep
ARTF750 1 750 20 900mm deep
ARTF950 1 950 20 1100mm deep
ARTH450
Telescopic, half extension
1 450 40 600mm deep
ARTH750 1 750 40 900mm deep
ARTH950 1 950 40 1100mm deep
ARKBC Keyboard pivot tray accessory* 2 – – All
▲ Available on request
* Requires half extension telescopic shelf
Shelves
Providing a stable platform for other miscellaneous gear, shelving mounts off the 19" rack rails. All shelves are vented to
allow vertical airfl ow.
Part Number Cable Mounting Width (mm) To suit cabinet RU
ARC24U15 150 24
ARC24U30 300 24
ARC40U15 150 40
ARC40U30 300 40
ARC45U15 150 45
ARC45U30 300 45
ARC45U30
Cable Trays
An effective way to keep vertical cable runs neat and tidy.
Ausrack Plus Accessories

ARMS06
Mounting rail horizontal support arm
To suit 600mm deep
ARMS09 To suit 900mm deep
ARMS11 To suit 1100mm deep
ARMR12U
Mounting rail – pair (powdercoated)
12RU
ARMR24U 24RU
ARMR40U 40RU
ARMR45U 45RU
ARCN Cage nuts, screws and washers Pack of 50
ARSTUD100▲
Rack Studs
Pack of 100
ARSTUD20▲ Pack of 20
▲ Available on request
Product Part Number Description RU
Fan kit – 2 unit
ARPAF2 High speed, axial 1
ARPAF2T High speed, axial, with integrated thermostat 1
ARPAF2WT Whisper quiet with integrated thermostat 1
Fan kit – 4 unit*
ARPAF4 High speed, axial 1
ARPAF4T High speed, axial, with integrated thermostat 1
ARPAF4WT Whisper quiet with integrated thermostat 1
* Fitting in roof and base only
ARPAF2 ARPAF4
ARPAF2T ARPAF4T
Fans
Two and four unit fan kits install into the roof or bottom plinth. The two unit fan kit can also be fi tted into the equipment rails. All fans are
supplied with 2m fl ex and 10A SAA plug. Whisper quiet options are available on request.
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number RU Width (mm)
ARPBS40U06 40 600
ARPBS40U08 40 800
ARPBS45U06 45 600
ARPBS45U08 45 800
ARPBS
Vertical Brush Strips
Designed to control airfl ow in the rack. They provide a barrier between the front of the frame and hot exhaust air at the rear, between the
post and the side panel whilst also allowing cable access. Each strip attaches to the post and extends to the side panel of the cabinet.
Ausrack Plus Accessories
A range of accessories to suit Ausrack Plus
  Technical Information – Ausrack Plus Network   11
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number RU Height Width
EBP1U 1 44 483
EBP2U 2 88 483
EBP3U 3 132 483
EBP4U 4 177 483
EBP5U 5 222 483
EBP6U 6 266 483
EBP
Part Number Width (mm) To suit cabinets & frames
ARPBP40U100 100 40RU
ARPBP40U200 200 40RU
ARPBP45U100 100 45RU
ARPBP45U200 200 45RU
ARBPB1U
Part Number Description RU
ARBPB1U Horizontal, 19" black 1
Part Number Description RU